Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Converged Solutions  |  Services
Data Sheet
Software House PSX Power Solutions Rack Mount
Power Supply Models
Single and Dual Rack Mount Power Supplies
PSX Power Solutions Rack Mount Power Supplies provide DC power for LifeSafety applications.
Designed to fit neatly into standard 19” equipment racks, the streamlined cabinetry and
exceptional features combine to significantly reduce installation and service costs.

PSX-GCM-RB-E PSX 75W 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 230VAC
PSX-150-RB-E PSX 150W 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 230VAC
Ordering Information
Single and Dual Rack Mount
PSX Dual Rack Mount Power Supplies
PSX-ISU-RD PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger for iSTAR Ultra unit, 12 and 24VDC, 120VAC
PSX-ISU-RDN PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger for iSTAR Ultra unit, 12 and 24VDC, Network, 120VAC
PSX-ISUSE-RD PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Charger for iSTAR Ultra SE unit, 12 and 24VDC, Lock Outputs, 120VAC
PSX-ISUSE-RDN PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Charger for iSTAR Ultra SE unit, 12 and 24VDC, Lock Outputs, Network, 120VAC
PSX-ISU-RD-E PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger for iSTAR Ultra unit, 12 and 24VDC, 230VAC
PSX-ISU-RDN-E PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Battery Charger for iSTAR Ultra unit, 12 and 24VDC, Network, 230VAC
PSX-ISUSE-RD-E PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Charger for iSTAR Ultra SE unit, 12 and 24VDC, Lock Outputs, 230VAC
PSX-ISUSE-RDN-E PSX 150/250 2U Power Supply/Charger for iSTAR Ultra SE unit, 12 and 24VDC, Lock Outputs, Network, 230VAC
PSX-RGS Rack Mount Power Supplies
PSX-RGS75 PSX 75W 2U RGS Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 120VAC, 2U rack drawer slide assembly
PSX-RGS150 PSX 150W 2U RGS Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 120VAC, 2U rack drawer slide assembly
PSX-RGS75-E PSX 75W 2U RGS Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 230VAC, 2U rack drawer slide assembly
PSX-RGS150-E PSX 150W 2U RGS Power Supply/Battery Charger, 12/24VDC, 230VAC, 2U rack drawer slide assembly
Rackmount Accessories
PSX-RGS-X1 PSX RGS 2U Multi-Purpose Rack Enclosure w/ Slide Assembly
PSX-Z-BKT-HD PSX Z-Bracket for RGS 2U Enclosure
PSX-RBE PSX Rack-mount Battery Enclosure